
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

K1	
  Women’s	
  Final	
  Results	
  
	
  
Rank	
   Name	
   Country	
   Run	
  1	
   Run	
  2	
   Run	
  3	
   Final	
  

Score	
  
1	
   Claire	
  O’Hara	
  

#90	
  
GBR	
   586	
   543	
   303	
   586	
  

2	
   Emily	
  Jackson	
  
#81	
  

USA	
   170	
   486	
   461	
   486	
  

3	
   Nina	
  Csonkova	
  
#78	
  

SKV	
   213	
   350	
   416	
   416	
  

4	
   Ruth	
  Gordon-­‐
Ebens	
  #173	
  

CAN	
   98	
   236	
   301	
   301	
  

5	
   Hayley	
  Mills	
  
#83	
  

USA	
   183	
   190	
   240	
   240	
  

	
  


